
Semester 

III 

IV 

Grand Total 

Semester 

III 

IV 

Grand Total 

Semester 

III 

IV 

Grand Total 

Bankura Zilla Saradamani Mahila Mahavidyapith 
(Govt. Aided) 

Nutanchati, Bankura, West Bengal (Pin-722 1 01) 
Phone:-(03242) 251194, Email:-sarada 06@yaho0.co.in 

Admission in Department of Bengali,English,History (P.G) 

University Fees 

900 

600 

600 

600 

900 

University Fees 

600 

600 

Bankura Zilla Saradamani Mahila Mahavidyapith 

600 

Phone:-(03242) 251194, Email:-sarada_ 06@yahoo.co.in 

Total Fees 

900 

5650 

University Fees 

600 

4000 

600 

4700 

600 

4000 

(Govt. Aided) 
Nutanchati, Bankura, West Bengal (Pin-722101) 

Admission in Department of Music (P.G) 

Total Fees 

6150 

4500 

Bankura Zilla Saradamani Mahila Mahavidyapith 

5200 

4500 

Nutanchati, Bankura, West Bengal (Pin-722101) 
Phone:-(03242) 251194, Email:-sarada_06@yahoo.co.in 

Admission in Department of Geography (P.G) 

(Govt. Aided) 

Total Fees 

After deduction of University Fees 

9150 

6400 

7100 

6400 

Saradaman 

Bankura 

4,750.00 

4,100.00 

After deduction of University Fees 

3,400.00 

3,400.00 

15,650.00 

5,250.00 

3,900.00 

4,600.00 
3,900.00 

17,650.00 

After deduction of University Fees 

8,250.00 

5,800.00 
6,500.00 
5,800.00 

26,350.00 

Teacbera-Charge 
Banlita Zta 9draceman 

Mahita Mah avtoy arth 
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